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14 VARIU MARIANA . 134FELIX
15 VARIUNICOLAIE-LIVIU 1322 FELIX
16 CARCULEAMINERVA 1560GEOAGIU
17 FLACAR BARBARA ,,,1,,5,,5,995956',U,,,,,,,__________.
'8 NICULACORNEL  135GEOAGIU
19 NICULAILEANA 1334 GEOAGIU
20 POPA NICOLAE 1331 GEOAGIU

21 ROSCAVALERICA 946 GEOAGIU

22 SIDERIAS MARIA 1332 GEOAGIU

23 SIDERIASNICOLAE 1330 GEOAGIU
24 ALBU ANGELA-ELISABETA  1378HERCULANE ¢
25 BAIASU ELENA - 1348 HERCULANE

26 BIRISIOAN 1361 HERCULANE
27 BRISMARIOARA 1350 HERCULANE

28 SZILAGYANA 1379 HERCULANE
29 TULINSCHIMARIA 1380 HERCULANE

%0 GUZGAIOAN 15750LANESTI
31 GUZGA MARIA 1574OLANESTI
32 MARGINEAN MARIA 1073 OLANESTI

33 MATIU ANA 1553OLANESTI
34 PAPARA IOAN 1569 OLANESTI

35 SANDOR CORNELIA -

3 SUCIU ELVIRA

SHNURGEL VG

H. MUNCEL™/SC

HYRCPNTA™S

 HDACIA™SC
H.OLANESTI™

SLYACANTATHS | 0T

H. PARANG**ISCW

H. PARANG*/SC  08/06/2016

MEDIAS 18/05/2016
TABEL NOMINAL BILETE ALOCATE pe seria 8/ 06.2016

Nume Nr Cer Statiune Hotel Dataint GR
! HUSZARMATLD 1333AMARA HIALOMITA™/ 09/06/2016
2 PASCALAUGHEORGHE 1551 CACIULATA | H.COMPL BALN.C  07/06/2016
3 ALBERTELISABETA _ 1892COVASNA  H.COVASNA™/  10/06/2016
4 ALBERT LUDOVIC 1891COVASNA = H.COVASNA™*  10/06/2016
5 BLANGA CLEMENTINA _1078COVASNA H.COVASNA™Y  0si0612016
6 BLANGACRISTINA 1077 COVASNA _H.COVASNA™* 10/06/2016
7 ILESTEFAN 1349 COVASNA | 'HMONTANA™/S  08/06/2016
8 LUPNICOLAE 1725 COVASNA ___H.DACIA*/TBRC  08/06/2016 G
9 LUP VALERIA - 1724 COVASNA __HDACIA*/TBRC  08/06/2016
0 NARITAVIOREL 1898 COVASNA | H. COVASNA*™*/  09/06/2016
11 TATARE ELENA _____________________________ 1566 COVASNA H. COVASNA™"/  09/06/2016
12 HUDREAIOAN 1722EFORIENORD  H PETROLUL™* 0610612016
13 VARIU CLAUDIU-DAN 1343 FELIX H.MUNCEL*/SC  06/06/2016 G

06/06/2016
06/06/2016

07/06/2016
06/06/2016

_Qelagiante

08/06/2016

..07/06/2016

07/06/2016

~ 08/06/2016

08/06/2016

08/06/2016
08/06/2016

_07/06/2016

08/06/2016

08/06/2016



Nume

Nr Cer Statiune

Hotel

Dataint GR

37 SUCUTURDEAN IOAN

38 SUCUTURDEAN MARIA
39 TOMA MARIOARA

40 VASIU MARIA

41 CRACIUN ELENA

45 RADU FLORIAN
46 LEPADATU ILEANA

47 TATOMIR LIVIA
48 VASCAN MARIA
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Director exec
DOREL ALD

/

\£

_13720OLANESTI

1373 OLANESTI

1072 OLANESTI

1369 OLANESTI

1735 VATRA DORNEI
~ 1734 VATRA DORNEI

H.LIVADIA*/TB

H. LIVADIA***IT

_H.CERES™/TBRC |

H.CERES™/TBRC
H.BALADA™™SC. .
H.BALADA*/SC

HBARDNTE ...

H.INTUS*/SC |

THOALIMANETY

 06/06/2016
106/06/2016

07/06/2016

07/06/2016
07/06/2016

06/06/2016

0710612016

07/06/2016
08/06/2016

97082016

Direc ch executiv adj.,

EA MANEA



